KTX vykurovacia ty¢ s termostatom, 400 W, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Vykon:
Stupen krytia:
Vybava:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
telefén: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

KTX-C-400

Sapho
KTX

Chrom
400W
IPx5
Termostat
0.737 kg
1ks

2 roky

172



KTX vykurovacia ty¢ s termostatom, 400 W, chrom D Sa FIHO

Technicky list

BTN
KTX
Vykon (W) Délka L (mm)
200 285
300 310
400 345
600 375
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